Sauvignon Blanc

Murdoch James Sauvignon Blanc $9.90  $34.00
(Wairarapa)
o Lively acidity with hints of guava and lime

Tohu Sauvignon Blanc $9.00  $29.00
(Marlborough)
o Herbaceous, displaying all characteristics of tropical fruit and
capsicum, finishing with crisp fresh acidity

Mud House White Swan Sauvignon Blanc $10.90 $38.00
(Marlborough)
o A powerful wine with aromas of passionfruit, blackcurrant and
gooseberry. A mouth filling palate of intense gooseberry with
underlying passionfruit and guava

Canadoro Sauvignon Blanc $9.00  $29.00
(Martinborough)
o Classic Wairarapa steeliness of minerality, aromas of ripe
gooseberry and capsicum with tropical hints of guava and
pineapple

Church Road Sauvignon Blanc $10.90 $38.00
(Hawkes Bay)
o Light yellow in colour with lifted passionfruit aromas, ripe
melon and mineral characters




Chardonnay

Murdoch James Unoaked Chardonnay $9.90  $33.00
(Martinborough)
oA Strong, rich whiff of vanilla and peach, unlike any other
Unoaked chardonnay
Tohu Gisborne Chardonnay $9.00  $29.00
(Gisborne)

o Classic Gishorne chardonnay displaying peach and other stone
characteristics

Mud House White Swan Chardonnay $10.90 $38.00
(Marlborough)
m Pale gold in colour, with intense aromas of fresh ripe peach,
almonds, butterscotch and spice

Tuki Tuki Chardonnay $9.90  $32.00
(Hawkes Bay)
o A rich creamy palate with stonefruit flavours enhanced by a
vibrant citrus finish

Church Road Chardonnay $10.90 $38.00
(Hawkes Bay)
o Ripe creamy peach, melon and fragrant citrus aromas,
supported by subtle toasty oak




Champagne

Moet et Chandon $99.00

o A truly elegant wine from Epernay, France

Methode Traditionelle and Sparkling Wine

Lindauer Brut 750ml  $21.00

o Light gold in colour, the wine displays 200ml  $7.50
attractive Yeast characters and aromas

Varietals

Omaka Springs Pinot Gris $9.00  $33.00
(Marlborough)
o Subtle pear, peach and honeyed flavours, a creamy texture and
a sliver of sweetness on the back palate

Mudhouse Pinot Gris $7.50  $29.00
(South Island)
o Floral aromas with undertones of pear-drop, apples and
apricot. Hint of almonds and spice aromas

Murdoch James Riesling $9.90  $31.00
(Martinborough)
o Limey with fruit richness
Two Souls Riesling $7.00  $26.00
(Hawkes Bay)

o Bone dry, aromatic flavours with hints of honey and citrus. A
clean crisp finish



Red Wines

Mud House Merlot $9.90  $36.00
(Hawkes Bay)
o A medium bodied merlot with lifted aromas of plums, currants,
chocolate and mushrooms, with hints of spicy toasted oak

Tohu Merlot $9.00  $29.00
(Gisborne)
o Plums, cherries and spicy oak notes are to be found in thisripe
and attractive style of merlot

Omaka Springs Pinot Noir $9.90  $34.00
(Marlborough)

o Aged in French oak barrels for 12 months with a beautiful
boysenberry and cherry bouquet and a subtle long finish

Tohu Pinot Noir $10.90 $38.00
(Marlborough)
o French Oak with plum and cherry aromas

Murdoch James Cabernets $9.90  $32.00
(Martinborough)
a Full, rich and broad on the palate with blackcurrant and berry
flavours
Devil’s Staircase Pinot Noir $38.00
(Central Otago)

m Strong and sensual with lashings of dark fruit * Snfully succulent
and devilishly good’



Red Wines

Church Road Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon $10.90 $38.00
(Hawkes Bay)
o Classic dark berryfruit, with fragrant sandalwood and spice
aromas, while barrel maturation has introduced complexities of
chocolate and cedar

Mission Estate Cabernet Merlot $9.00  $29.00
(Hawkes Bay)
o Fruit driven style with complex dark fruit aromas. The palate
shows bright berry flavours with a soft mouth feel and an intense
finish

Canadoro Cabernet Sauvignon $45.00
(Martinborough)
a Crimson in colour with a rich bouquet of dark berry fruits with a
spicy oak background

Domaine Chandon Shiraz $10.90 $40.00
(Heathcote)
o Luscious aromas of blackberry, liquorice and spice abound

Wishart Syrah $9.00  $29.00
(Hawkes Bay)
o Pepper and spice combine with sweet red fruits with subtle
floral notes and soft oaky tones



House Wines

Fedl free to ask any of our waiting staff what today’ s house

wineis.
House Sauvignon Blanc $7.00 $26.00
House Chardonnay $7.00 $26.00
House Red $7.00 $26.00

House Spirits

(Double $6.20 Single $4.70)

Jim Beam Bourbon Vat 69 Whiskey
Coruba Dark Rum Smirnoff Vodka
Gordon’s Dry Gin Bacardi White Rum
Napoleon Brandy

* Spirits are served as a double in a short glass unless otherwise
requested



Heineken
Steinlager
Steinlager Pure
Stella Artois
Corona

Amstel Premium
Amstel Light
DB Draught

DB Export

Lion Brown

Post Mix

Beer Selection

$7.00
$6.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$6.20
$6.20
$6.20

Monteiths Original
Monteiths Radler
Monteiths Golden
Monteiths Celtic
Monteiths Black
Mac’s Gold

Mac’s Black
Speight’s Gold
Speight’s Old Dark
Tui

Juices and Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Fanta, Ginger Ale,
L & P, Soda and Tonic

Simply Squeezed Juice

Orange, Tomato, Pineapple, Mango, Blackcurrant

Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Espresso

Coffee

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.20
$6.20
$6.20
$6.20
$6.20

$3.00

$3.50

$4.00

$4.00

Long Black, Short Black, Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino,

Mochaccino
Hot Chocolate

Liqueur Coffees

Kahlua, Baileys, Irish Whiskey, Galliano

$3.50

$7.50



