# Sauvignon Blanc

Murdoch James Sauvignon Blanc (Wairarapa) Lively acidity with hints of guava and lime	\$9.90	\$34.00
<u>Tohu Sauvignon Blanc</u> (Marlborough) ■ Herbaceous, displaying all characteristics of capsicum, finishing with crisp fresh acidity	\$9.00 tropical fr	\$29.00 uit and
Mud House White Swan Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough) ■ A powerful wine with aromas of passionfruit, gooseberry. A mouth filling palate of intense go underlying passionfruit and guava		
Canadoro Sauvignon Blanc (Martinborough) Classic Wairarapa steeliness of minerality, and gooseberry and capsicum with tropical hints of pineapple		
Church Road Sauvignon Blanc (Hawkes Bay)	\$10.90	\$38.00

(Hawkes Bay) Light yellow in colour with lifted passionfruit aromas, ripe melon and mineral characters

### Chardonnay

Murdoch James Unoaked Chardonnay \$9.90 \$33.00 (Martinborough) A Strong, rich whiff of vanilla and peach, unlike any other Unoaked chardonnay Tohu Gisborne Chardonnay \$9.00 \$29.00 (Gisborne) ■ Classic Gisborne chardonnay displaying peach and other stone characteristics Mud House White Swan Chardonnay \$10.90 \$38.00 (Marlborough) ■ Pale gold in colour, with intense aromas of fresh ripe peach, almonds, butterscotch and spice Tuki Tuki Chardonnay \$9.90 \$32.00 (Hawkes Bay) • A rich creamy palate with stonefruit flavours enhanced by a vibrant citrus finish Church Road Chardonnay \$10.90 \$38.00 (Hawkes Bay)

■ *Ripe creamy peach, melon and fragrant citrus aromas, supported by subtle toasty oak* 

## Champagne

Moet et Chandon

\$99.00

A truly elegant wine from Epernay, France

# Methode Traditionelle and Sparkling Wine

Lindauer Brut	750ml	\$21.00
Light gold in colour, the wine displays attractive Yeast characters and aromas	200ml	\$7.50

## Varietals

Omaka Springs Pinot Gris (Marlborough)	\$9.00	\$33.00
Subtle pear, peach and honeyed flavours, a a sliver of sweetness on the back palate	creamy text	ure ana
Mudhouse Pinot Gris (South Island)	\$7.50	\$29.00
■ Floral aromas with undertones of pear-dro apricot. Hint of almonds and spice aromas	p, apples an	d
Murdoch James Riesling (Martinborough)   Limey with fruit richness	\$9.90	\$31.00
	\$7.00	\$26.00
Two Souls Riesling (Hawkes Bay)		
Bone dry, aromatic flavours with hints of here is a crisp finish	oney and citi	rus. A

## Red Wines

Mud House Merlot (Hawkes Bay)	\$9.90	\$36.00
■ A medium bodied merlot with lifted aroma chocolate and mushrooms, with hints of spic		
Tohu Merlot (Gisborne) Plums, cherries and spicy oak notes are to and attractive style of merlot	\$9.00 5 be found in t	\$29.00 his ripe
Omaka Springs Pinot Noir (Marlborough) • Aged in French oak barrels for 12 months boysenberry and cherry bouquet and a subt		\$34.00 ful
Tohu Pinot Noir (Marlborough) French Oak with plum and cherry aromas	\$10.90	\$38.00
Murdoch James Cabernets (Martinborough) Full, rich and broad on the palate with bla flavours	\$9.90 ackcurrant an	\$32.00 d berry
Devil's Staircase Pinot Noir		\$38.00

(Central Otago) Strong and sensual with lashings of dark fruit 'Sinfully succulent and devilishly good'

#### Red Wines

Church Road Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon \$10.90 \$38.00 (Hawkes Bay) □ Classic dark berryfruit, with fragrant sandalwood and spice aromas, while barrel maturation has introduced complexities of chocolate and cedar Mission Estate Cabernet Merlot \$9.00 \$29.00 (Hawkes Bay) ■ Fruit driven style with complex dark fruit aromas. The palate shows bright berry flavours with a soft mouth feel and an intense finish Canadoro Cabernet Sauvignon \$45.00 (Martinborough) Crimson in colour with a rich bouquet of dark berry fruits with a spicy oak background

Domaine Chandon Shiraz \$10.90 \$40.00 (Heathcote) Luscious aromas of blackberry, liquorice and spice abound

Wishart Syrah

\$9.00 \$29.00

(Hawkes Bay)

 Pepper and spice combine with sweet red fruits with subtle floral notes and soft oaky tones

### House Wines

Feel free to ask any of our waiting staff what today's house wine is.

House Sauvignon Blanc	\$7.00	\$26.00
House Chardonnay	\$7.00	\$26.00
House Red	\$7.00	\$26.00

## House Spirits

(Double \$6.20 Single \$4.70)

Jim Beam Bourbon	Vat 69 Whiskey
Coruba Dark Rum	Smirnoff Vodka
Gordon's Dry Gin	Bacardi White Rum
Napoleon Brandy	

\* Spirits are served as a double in a short glass unless otherwise requested

### Beer Selection

Heineken	\$7.00	Monteiths Original	\$6.50
Steinlager	\$6.50	Monteiths Radler	\$6.50
Steinlager Pure	\$7.00	Monteiths Golden	\$6.50
Stella Artois	\$7.00	Monteiths Celtic	\$6.50
Corona	\$7.00	Monteiths Black	\$6.50
Amstel Premium	\$7.00	Mac's Gold	\$6.20
Amstel Light	\$6.00	Mac's Black	\$6.20
DB Draught	\$6.20	Speight's Gold	\$6.20
DB Export	\$6.20	Speight's Old Dark	\$6.20
Lion Brown	\$6.20	Tui	\$6.20

## Juices and Soft Drinks

Post Mix Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Fanta, Ginger Ale, L & P, Soda and Tonic	\$3.00
Simply Squeezed Juice Orange, Tomato, Pineapple, Mango, Blackcurrant	\$3.50
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	\$4.00

### Coffee

Espresso Long Black, Short Black, Flat White, Latte, Cappuco Mochaccino	\$4.00 cino,
Hot Chocolate	\$3.50
Liqueur Coffees Kahlua, Baileys, Irish Whiskey, Galliano	\$7.50